Dense Wavelength Division Multiplexer (DWDM)
 200 GHz Spacing,
 Multi-Channel, 4ch, 8ch & 16ch
Applications:
Dense WDM Systems
Long Haul Networks
Metro Networks
CATV Fiber Optic Links

03X - 16ch Demux
03M - 16ch Mux
Ordering Information:
DWDM
Product Category
DWDM - Dense WDM
Related
E
Channel Spacing
E - 200 GHz
XXX
Shortest Wavelength
See 200 GHz DWDM Code Chart
XXX
Longest Wavelength
See DWDM Code Chart
X
Fiber Type
1 - SMF-28e Bare Fiber
3 - 900 µm Tight Buffer
              (Standard)
C - φ2mm Cable
X
Fiber Length
	 1 - 1m (Std.)
	 9 - Other
X
Connector Type
	 1 - FC/SPC
	 2 - FC/APC
	 3 - SC/SPC
	 4 - SC/APC
	 5 - LC
	 6 - MU
	 0 - None
Document # - NSG-S-MKT-DW2MCS-REV1-08-JAN
Specifications:
All specifications are without fiber connectors
* LGX Box / 19’ Rack Packaging option is available upon request.
Example: DWDM-02X-E-C35-C21-3-1-6
	 DWDM, 8 Channel Demux,  200 GHz Spacing, 1549.32, 1550.92, 1552.52, 1554.13, 1555.75,